

## ANNOUNCING THE NEW TLK 110 WAVE PTX™ RADIO



Motorola Solutions are pleased to announce the latest addition to our WAVE PTX portfolio - the TLK 110!

The TLK 110 combines the flexibility of push-to-talk communication via broadband with the reliability of a rugged, purpose-built radio. With its effortless device management capabilities, the TLK 110 can be optimised for seamless operations, leaving businesses safer, smarter and better connected.

TLK 110 builds on the success of the TLK 100 and adds additional features and functionality:

- Enhanced user interface with 2-line monochrome display
- Dedicated orange emergency button
- Man Down/Fall Alert
- Lone Worker
- Al-backed noise suppression system and VOX
- Support for 2.4GHz and 5GHz Wi-Fi
- IP67 protection against dust and water
- MIL-STD 810H
- USB-C charging port

View this <u>recording of the launch webinar</u> to learn more about the new TLK 110 WAVE PTX Radio.







## COMMUNICATION WITHOUT LIMITS

- In-country and cross-border PTT via 3G, 4G LTE and Wi-Fi
- Communicate wherever your network takes you
- Wi-Fi calling over 2.4GHz and 5GHz networks
- Intelligent VOX PTT
- Al-backed noise suppression



## DESIGNED FOR YOU, BUILT TO LAST

- Emergency calling
- Dedicated emergency button
- Man Down/Fall Alert
- Lone Worker
- 18-hour battery life
- Ergonomically designed
- 2-line monochrome display
- IP67 rating
- Antimicrobial housing



## DEVICES MANAGED WITH EASE

- Centralised device provisioning
- Remote software updates
- Remote talkgroup setup
- GPS/GNSS location tracking
- Location-based talkgroups
- Interoperable with smartphones/tablets via WAVE PTX
- WAVE PTX Dispatch compatible





Brochure



Data Sheet



Presentation (requires Partner Central log on)



Web Page <u>E</u>



Video

Motorola Solutions Ltd. Nova South, 160 Victoria Street, London, SW1E 5LB, United Kingdom

Availability is subject to individual country law and regulations. All specifications shown are typical unless otherwise stated and are subject to change without notice. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©2023 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. (02-23)

